
Last Name First Name Dog Height Email

Anderson Katie Pandora 16 kateanderson13@yahoo.com

Anderson Katie Denali 20 kateanderson13@yahoo.com

Bennett Linda Teddy 16 phil@ltcadmin.org

Bennett Phil Coach 16 phil@ltcadmin.org

Bettler Merrie Kit 16 dufferdog@fairpoint.net

Bettler Merrie Tigger 12 dufferdog@fairpoint.net

Cassista Donna KaDee 12 magicshelties@hotmail.com

Cassista Donna Naughty 8 magicshelties@hotmail.com

Clark Lori Rae 12 clarikie6102@gmail.com

Collard Ellen Ryan 16 snejcollard@gmail.com

Compagna Val Korben 12 val@workingdogfarm,.com

Compagna Dan Mojo 16 dan@workingdogfarm,com

Compagna Dan Torque 20 dan@workingdogfarm,com

Cunningham Heather Willow 12 formydoberman@yahoo.com

Decato Joni Akira 20 jonid@roadrunner.com

Dennis Jackie Piper 8 jackied922@yahoo.com

Farren Kathy Jo Nina 8

Farren Kathy Jo Will  12

Freese Nancy Pipit 16

Gress Cassie Beau 16 cassandra.gress@gmail.com

Hammer Laura Riddle 8

Herman Judy Bryce 20 hermandvm@roadrunner.com

Hill Kate Brody 20 khill21@roadrunner.com

Hornig Linda Misu 16 linda@hornig.net

Hutchinson Kristie Pearl 12 sofeedog06@yahoo.com

Hutchinson Kristie Midge 16 sofeedog06@yahoo.com

Langham Elizabeth Peeper 12 treefrogfarm@gmail.com

Langham Elizabeth Pippi 20 treefrogfarm@gmail.com

Larrabee Loretta Kaylee 8 Retta79@hotmail.com

Lavoie Kristen Aria 16 kristen@oasys.net

MacEwan Diane Summit 4 k9to5@outlook.com

MacEwan Diane Bella 12 k9to5@outlook.com

McAlpin Helen Tommie 20 suns643068@aol.com

McAvoy Becky Gizmo 4 mymainesoap@hotmail.com

McCabe Alda Maverick 16 lazyborderfarm@gmail.com

McCabe Alda Moss 20 lazyborderfarm@gmail.com

McFarland Nancy Rafa 8 nancym09@gmail.com

McIntyre Sally Duncan 8 mcsal@maine.rr.com

McIntyre Sally Gus 12 mcsal@maine.rr.com

McIntyre Sally Sinnie 12 mcsal@maine.rr.com

Pattison Julie Indie 16 Seagal11@yahoo.com

Petersen Chris/Bob Maddie 20 marillet@sebec.us

Petersen Chris/Bob Jett 20 marillet@sebec.us

Philbrook Joyce Presley 8 joyce.philbrook@gmail.com

Richards Marlene Memphis 20 ms.marlene@roadrunner.com

Stumph Kim Bek 12 resqabt@gmail.com

Stumph Kim Andy 16 resqabt@gmail.com

Thompson Kathryn Keltie 12 kthompson@une.edu

Thompson Kathryn Buccleigh 16 kthompson@une.edu

Tibbets Leslie Max 20 tibbetts.leslie@yahoo.com

Turcotte Sue Barney 16 sturcotte9@myfairpoint.net

Turcotte Sue Quinn 16 sturcotte9@myfairpoint.net

Wilcox Suzanne Sparky 24 AHSMWILCOX@COMCAST.NET

Wilcox Suzanne Annie 20 AHSMWILCOX@COMCAST.NET

Willis Sherry Skyla 16 rubystar04862@hotmail.com
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